
Date Day Opponent Location Time
8/26/23 Saturday North Park North Park 1:00 PM
9/2/23 Saturday Idalia Idalia 1:00 PM
9/9/23 Saturday Granada Fleming 1:00 PM
9/15/23 Friday Crawford, NE Crawford 6:00 PM
9/23/23 Saturday Haxtun Fleming 1:00 PM Homecoming
9/28/23 Thursday Peetz Fleming 7:00 PM
10/6/23 Friday Weldon Valley Weldon Valley 3:00 PM

10/13/23 Friday Prairie Fleming 7:00 PM
10/20/23 Friday Briggsdale Fleming 7:00 PM
10/27/23 Friday Stratton Stratton 7:00 PM
11/4/23 Saturday Play-Offs TBD
11/11/23 Saturday Play-Offs TBD
11/18/23 Saturday Play-Offs TBD
11/24/23 Friday State Championship CSU-Pueblo


